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NW Grade 4-1

Grade 2 GM

# Athlete Club D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk
24 LORAN Jacinta Sparks 4.00 12.500 9 4.00 12.850 1 4.00 8.850 14 4.00 11.700 1 4.00 13.100 2 20.00 59.000 1
27 FOLEY Anja Sparks 4.00 12.600 6 4.00 12.750 3 4.00 10.200 6 4.00 11.550 2 4.00 11.850 12 20.00 58.950 2
70 WINTERBONE Amy GymForce 4.00 12.767 2 4.00 12.300 13 4.00 10.650 2 4.00 11.050 3 4.00 12.100 11 20.00 58.867 3
93 CLAESSENS Blyss Tameside 4.00 12.467 10 4.00 12.850 1 4.00 10.850 1 3.50 10.000 11 4.00 12.350 6 19.50 58.517 4
17 MANNION Lola Stockport 4.00 12.734 3 4.00 12.600 4 4.00 10.100 8 4.00 11.050 3 3.50 11.850 12 19.50 58.334 5
6 RICHARDSON Olivia Middleton 4.00 12.334 15 4.00 12.550 7 4.00 10.300 5 4.00 10.200 8 4.00 12.400 5 20.00 57.784 6
7 ADAMSON Henrietta Middleton 4.00 12.600 6 4.00 12.400 10 4.00 10.650 2 3.50 10.450 6 4.00 11.250 17 19.50 57.350 7
8 HOBAN Maisy Middleton 4.00 12.434 12 4.00 12.400 10 4.00 9.500 11 3.50 10.400 7 4.00 12.300 8 19.50 57.034 8
71 RAMSAY Erin GymForce 4.00 12.467 10 4.00 12.250 15 4.00 9.050 13 4.00 10.150 9 4.00 12.800 3 20.00 56.717 9
25 KIRKHAM Ella Sparks 4.00 12.267 17 4.00 12.400 10 4.00 9.750 10 4.00 10.050 10 3.50 12.200 9 19.50 56.667 10
92 ROTHWELL Eva Tameside 4.00 12.734 3 4.00 11.300 20 4.00 10.600 4 3.50 9.800 13 4.00 12.150 10 19.50 56.584 11
72 MOSS Holly GymForce 4.00 12.934 1 4.00 12.150 16 3.50 8.000 19 3.50 10.600 5 4.00 12.500 4 19.00 56.184 12
26 NG Shiana Sparks 4.00 11.934 21 4.00 12.600 4 4.00 8.750 17 3.50 9.550 14 4.00 13.250 1 19.50 56.084 13
73 CARRINGTON Madeline GymForce 4.00 12.267 17 4.00 12.600 4 4.00 8.800 15 4.00 10.000 11 4.00 12.350 6 20.00 56.017 14
94 ROOK Jessica Tameside 4.00 12.400 13 4.00 11.200 21 4.00 10.150 7 3.50 8.600 17 4.00 11.800 14 19.50 54.150 15
95 MCKOY Anais CMIG 3.00 12.234 19 4.00 12.300 13 3.50 8.800 15 3.50 9.500 15 3.50 11.200 18 17.50 54.034 16
36 ANIOKE Chimdi Divine Evolve 4.00 12.700 5 4.00 11.500 19 4.00 8.350 18 3.50 9.450 16 4.00 11.800 14 19.50 53.800 17
37 DACE Tayla Evolve 4.00 12.300 16 4.00 12.450 9 4.00 10.000 9 3.50 8.150 18 3.50 10.750 21 19.00 53.650 18
91 CLAESSENS Faine Tameside 4.00 12.367 14 4.00 12.150 16 4.00 9.100 12 3.50 7.900 19 4.00 11.800 14 19.50 53.317 19
38 MCGIVERN Lexi Evolve 4.00 12.534 8 4.00 11.700 18 4.00 7.900 20 3.50 7.550 20 3.50 11.100 19 19.00 50.784 20
28 ALTIMAS Lexi Sparks 4.00 12.234 19 4.00 12.550 7 3.50 7.300 21 3.00 6.950 21 3.50 10.950 20 18.00 49.984 21
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NW Grade 4-1

NW Grade 2

# Athlete Club Category D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk
106 ALLEN HANCOCK Lucy Warrington Grade 2 C and M 4.00 12.434 24 4.00 13.250 2 4.00 11.500 4 4.00 11.450 5 4.00 12.750 10 20.00 61.384 1
82 HOOLE Kacey-Leigh Preston Grade 2 Lancs 4.00 12.900 2 4.00 12.000 42 4.00 11.150 7 4.00 11.550 3 4.00 13.350 1 20.00 60.950 2
80 WYATT Katherine Preston Grade 2 Lancs 4.00 12.634 14 4.00 13.500 1 4.00 10.450 16 4.00 11.300 7 4.00 12.450 17 20.00 60.334 3
45 DAVEY Maisie Garstang Grade 2 Lancs 4.00 12.367 28 4.00 12.800 8 4.00 11.250 6 4.00 11.350 6 4.00 12.250 23 20.00 60.017 4
47 HOWARTH Natasha Garstang Grade 2 Lancs 4.00 12.067 44 4.00 12.600 13 4.00 11.100 8 4.00 11.200 8 4.00 12.750 10 20.00 59.717 5
103 COYLE Agnes Warrington Grade 2 C and M 4.00 12.567 17 4.00 12.850 4 4.00 11.800 1 4.00 9.350 34 4.00 12.650 12 20.00 59.217 6
24 LORAN Jacinta Sparks Grade 2 GM 4.00 12.500 21 4.00 12.850 4 4.00 8.850 36 4.00 11.700 2 4.00 13.100 4 20.00 59.000 7
27 FOLEY Anja Sparks Grade 2 GM 4.00 12.600 15 4.00 12.750 9 4.00 10.200 18 4.00 11.550 3 4.00 11.850 32 20.00 58.950 8
70 WINTERBONE Amy GymForce Grade 2 GM 4.00 12.767 5 4.00 12.300 32 4.00 10.650 11 4.00 11.050 9 4.00 12.100 27 20.00 58.867 9
107 RILEY Heidi Warrington Grade 2 C and M 4.00 12.167 42 4.00 12.900 3 4.00 11.050 9 4.00 10.300 16 4.00 12.300 21 20.00 58.717 10
93 CLAESSENS Blyss Tameside Grade 2 GM 4.00 12.467 22 4.00 12.850 4 4.00 10.850 10 3.50 10.000 23 4.00 12.350 19 19.50 58.517 11
59 SWAINE Amelia Wirral Grade 2 C and M 4.00 12.700 11 4.00 12.500 21 4.00 9.750 26 3.50 10.600 12 4.00 12.900 7 19.50 58.450 12
17 MANNION Lola Stockport Grade 2 GM 4.00 12.734 7 4.00 12.600 13 4.00 10.100 20 4.00 11.050 9 3.50 11.850 32 19.50 58.334 13
102 EDWARDS Imogen Warrington Grade 2 C and M 4.00 12.234 38 4.00 12.650 11 4.00 8.950 35 4.00 12.000 1 3.50 12.000 28 19.50 57.834 14
35 KULLU Millie Gymfinity Grade 2 C and M 4.00 12.800 3 4.00 12.350 28 4.00 10.050 22 3.50 10.700 11 3.50 11.900 30 19.00 57.800 15
6 RICHARDSON Olivia Middleton Grade 2 GM 4.00 12.334 32 4.00 12.550 18 4.00 10.300 17 4.00 10.200 18 4.00 12.400 18 20.00 57.784 16
104 KNOWLES Poppy Warrington Grade 2 C and M 4.00 12.567 17 4.00 12.650 11 4.00 11.550 3 3.00 7.800 46 4.00 13.200 3 19.00 57.767 17
49 MORRIS Lily The Wire Grade 2 C and M 4.00 11.867 48 4.00 12.250 35 4.00 11.650 2 4.00 9.500 29 4.00 12.500 15 20.00 57.767 17
15 FINNEY Grace Southport Grade 2 Lancs 4.00 12.767 5 4.00 12.050 41 4.00 10.100 20 3.50 9.700 27 4.00 12.900 7 19.50 57.517 19
48 LEWICKA Daria Garstang Grade 2 Lancs 4.00 12.300 33 4.00 12.600 13 4.00 10.600 13 4.00 10.150 19 4.00 11.850 32 20.00 57.500 20
7 ADAMSON Henrietta Middleton Grade 2 GM 4.00 12.600 15 4.00 12.400 25 4.00 10.650 11 3.50 10.450 14 4.00 11.250 43 19.50 57.350 21
16 CARTER Elin Southport Grade 2 Lancs 4.00 12.534 19 4.00 12.350 28 4.00 9.800 25 3.50 9.500 29 4.00 12.950 5 19.50 57.134 22
8 HOBAN Maisy Middleton Grade 2 GM 4.00 12.434 24 4.00 12.400 25 4.00 9.500 29 3.50 10.400 15 4.00 12.300 21 19.50 57.034 23
71 RAMSAY Erin GymForce Grade 2 GM 4.00 12.467 22 4.00 12.250 35 4.00 9.050 33 4.00 10.150 19 4.00 12.800 9 20.00 56.717 24
25 KIRKHAM Ella Sparks Grade 2 GM 4.00 12.267 36 4.00 12.400 25 4.00 9.750 26 4.00 10.050 21 3.50 12.200 24 19.50 56.667 25
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92 ROTHWELL Eva Tameside Grade 2 GM 4.00 12.734 7 4.00 11.300 46 4.00 10.600 13 3.50 9.800 26 4.00 12.150 26 19.50 56.584 26
105 CARTLEDGE Emily Warrington Grade 2 C and M 4.00 12.367 28 4.00 12.550 18 4.00 10.600 13 3.50 8.150 41 4.00 12.600 13 19.50 56.267 27
72 MOSS Holly GymForce Grade 2 GM 4.00 12.934 1 4.00 12.150 39 3.50 8.000 46 3.50 10.600 12 4.00 12.500 15 19.00 56.184 28
26 NG Shiana Sparks Grade 2 GM 4.00 11.934 47 4.00 12.600 13 4.00 8.750 41 3.50 9.550 28 4.00 13.250 2 19.50 56.084 29
81 JENKINS Amelia Preston Grade 2 Lancs 3.00 11.700 49 4.00 12.850 4 4.00 9.500 29 3.00 9.400 33 4.00 12.600 13 18.00 56.050 30
73 CARRINGTON Madeline GymForce Grade 2 GM 4.00 12.267 36 4.00 12.600 13 4.00 8.800 38 4.00 10.000 23 4.00 12.350 19 20.00 56.017 31
57 KAY Imogen Wigan & Ashton Grade 2 Lancs 4.00 12.134 43 4.00 12.500 21 4.00 10.000 23 3.50 8.900 36 4.00 12.200 24 19.50 55.734 32
85 BUTCHER Lilyanna Sandbach Grade 2 C and M 4.00 12.800 3 4.00 12.450 23 3.50 8.850 36 3.00 9.950 25 3.50 11.600 39 18.00 55.650 33
14 WITT Esmée Southport Grade 2 Lancs 4.00 12.700 11 4.00 12.350 28 4.00 8.800 38 3.50 10.050 21 4.00 11.650 38 19.50 55.550 34
61 CHEATLE Ruby-leigh Longridge Grade 2 Lancs 4.00 12.300 33 4.00 12.300 32 4.00 9.000 34 3.50 8.700 37 4.00 12.950 5 19.50 55.250 35
46 MURRO Chloe Garstang Grade 2 Lancs 4.00 12.367 28 4.00 12.350 28 4.00 9.650 28 3.50 8.650 38 4.00 11.950 29 19.50 54.967 36
94 ROOK Jessica Tameside Grade 2 GM 4.00 12.400 26 4.00 11.200 48 4.00 10.150 19 3.50 8.600 39 4.00 11.800 35 19.50 54.150 37
95 MCKOY Anais CMIG Grade 2 GM 3.00 12.234 38 4.00 12.300 32 3.50 8.800 38 3.50 9.500 29 3.50 11.200 44 17.50 54.034 38
36 ANIOKE Chimdi Divine Evolve Grade 2 GM 4.00 12.700 11 4.00 11.500 45 4.00 8.350 45 3.50 9.450 32 4.00 11.800 35 19.50 53.800 39
37 DACE Tayla Evolve Grade 2 GM 4.00 12.300 33 4.00 12.450 23 4.00 10.000 23 3.50 8.150 41 3.50 10.750 47 19.00 53.650 40
91 CLAESSENS Faine Tameside Grade 2 GM 4.00 12.367 28 4.00 12.150 39 4.00 9.100 31 3.50 7.900 45 4.00 11.800 35 19.50 53.317 41
84 PERRINE Abigail C and N Grade 2 C and M 4.00 12.734 7 4.00 11.000 49 3.50 7.700 48 4.00 10.300 16 4.00 11.300 41 19.50 53.034 42
83 ERLAM Elyse Tumbles Grade 2 C and M 4.00 12.734 7 4.00 12.200 38 4.00 8.750 41 3.50 8.050 43 3.50 11.300 41 19.00 53.034 42
34 MURPHY Leah Gymfinity Grade 2 C and M 4.00 12.200 41 4.00 12.250 35 3.50 11.450 5 3.00 5.050 50 3.50 11.900 30 18.00 52.850 44
60 WREN Ellie Silk Grade 2 C and M 4.00 12.067 44 4.00 12.750 9 3.50 8.400 44 3.50 8.050 43 3.50 11.550 40 18.50 52.817 45
69 MCWILLIAMS Holly Penketh Grade 2 C and M 4.00 12.067 44 4.00 11.900 43 4.00 9.100 31 4.00 8.500 40 3.50 10.450 49 19.50 52.017 46
58 COYNE Sophie Wigan & Ashton Grade 2 Lancs 4.00 12.400 26 4.00 10.850 50 4.00 8.450 43 3.50 9.100 35 3.50 10.600 48 19.00 51.400 47
38 MCGIVERN Lexi Evolve Grade 2 Gm 4.00 12.534 19 4.00 11.700 44 4.00 7.900 47 3.50 7.550 47 3.50 11.100 45 19.00 50.784 48
28 ALTIMAS Lexi Sparks Grade 2 GM 4.00 12.234 38 4.00 12.550 18 3.50 7.300 49 3.00 6.950 49 3.50 10.950 46 18.00 49.984 49
56 LYON Phoebe Wigan & Ashton Grade 2 Lancs 3.00 10.534 50 4.00 11.300 46 3.50 4.750 50 3.00 7.400 48 3.50 9.600 50 17.00 43.584 50
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NW Grade 4-1

NW Grade 1

# Athlete Club Category D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk
195 HAWORTH Lucy Preston Grade 1 Lancs 4.00 12.750 6 4.00 12.000 3 4.00 12.250 1 4.00 12.400 2 3.50 12.200 9 19.50 61.600 1

194 THAKER Jasmine Bebington Grade 1 C and
M 4.00 13.250 1 4.00 11.850 7 4.00 10.850 13 4.00 12.800 1 3.50 12.200 9 19.50 60.950 2

202 FRODSHAM Orla Stockport Grade 1 GM 4.00 13.200 2 4.00 12.050 2 4.00 11.950 3 4.00 10.950 7 4.00 12.800 2 20.00 60.950 2

206 WHITEHOUSE Anna Warrington Grade 1 C and
M 4.00 12.600 12 4.00 12.700 1 4.00 11.750 6 4.00 11.650 3 4.00 12.150 12 20.00 60.850 4

210 JONES Nancy Wirral Grade 1 C and
M 4.00 13.000 5 4.00 11.500 15 4.00 12.200 2 3.50 11.150 6 3.50 12.250 7 19.00 60.100 5

196 TOWNSEND Holly Sparks Grade 1 GM 4.00 12.450 17 4.00 11.700 11 4.00 10.950 11 4.00 11.500 4 4.00 12.400 5 20.00 59.000 6

193 STARLING Lydia Silk Grade 1 C and
M 4.00 12.600 12 4.00 11.800 8 4.00 11.600 8 3.50 9.500 20 4.00 13.200 1 19.50 58.700 7

199 REID Holly Longridge Grade 1 Lancs 4.00 12.700 8 4.00 11.800 8 4.00 11.950 3 4.00 10.800 8 4.00 11.250 15 20.00 58.500 8
215 TURNER Isabel Southport Grade 1 Lancs 4.00 13.200 2 4.00 11.750 10 3.50 10.650 17 4.00 10.500 12 4.00 12.250 7 19.50 58.350 9
203 GNATIUK Bella Stockport Grade 1 GM 4.00 12.650 11 4.00 10.650 20 4.00 11.050 10 4.00 11.200 5 4.00 12.750 3 20.00 58.300 10

214 HESKETH D'ALBUQUERQUE
Annabel Southport Grade 1 Lancs 4.00 12.700 8 4.00 12.000 3 4.00 10.600 18 3.50 10.150 17 4.00 12.600 4 19.50 58.050 11

200 MCGRATH Imogen Longridge Grade 1 Lancs 4.00 12.350 19 4.00 11.900 6 4.00 11.750 6 4.00 10.700 9 3.50 11.350 14 19.50 58.050 11
204 JONES Bethany Tameside Grade 1 GM 4.00 12.600 12 4.00 11.400 16 4.00 11.950 3 3.50 10.600 11 3.50 10.550 19 19.00 57.100 13
212 BUSHELL Maia Southport Grade 1 Lancs 4.00 12.400 18 4.00 11.650 12 4.00 11.500 9 4.00 10.250 16 3.50 11.050 17 19.50 56.850 14
198 GRAYSTON Eva Longridge Grade 1 Lancs 4.00 12.550 15 4.00 9.950 21 4.00 10.750 14 3.50 10.350 14 4.00 12.300 6 19.50 55.900 15
213 SIMS Florence Southport Grade 1 Lancs 4.00 12.750 6 4.00 11.950 5 4.00 10.950 11 3.50 7.300 21 3.50 12.200 9 19.00 55.150 16
197 COOK Gabriella Longridge Grade 1 Lancs 4.00 12.300 20 4.00 11.300 17 4.00 10.700 16 3.50 9.600 19 3.50 11.250 15 19.00 55.150 16
205 GREENOUGH Nicole Tameside Grade 1 GM 4.00 12.700 8 4.00 10.900 19 4.00 10.250 20 3.50 10.350 14 4.00 10.750 18 19.50 54.950 18
211 LEASON Emily Southport Grade 1 Lancs 4.00 13.100 4 4.00 11.550 14 3.50 7.650 22 4.00 10.650 10 4.00 11.900 13 19.50 54.850 19

208 WINSTANLEY Evie Wigan &
Ashton Grade 1 Lancs 4.00 12.150 21 4.00 11.650 12 4.00 10.750 14 4.00 10.450 13 3.50 9.800 22 19.50 54.800 20
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201 FULLERTON Chloe Penketh Grade 1 C and
M 4.00 12.550 15 4.00 11.150 18 4.00 10.400 19 3.00 9.800 18 3.50 10.350 21 18.50 54.250 21

207 GARTON-MATTHEWS Ellie Wigan &
Ashton Grade 1 Lancs 4.00 12.100 22 3.50 8.750 22 3.50 8.850 21 2.00 2.750 22 3.50 10.550 19 16.50 43.000 22
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NW Grade 4-1

Grade 1 GM

# Athlete Club D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk
202 FRODSHAM Orla Stockport 4.00 13.200 1 4.00 12.050 1 4.00 11.950 1 4.00 10.950 3 4.00 12.800 1 20.00 60.950 1
196 TOWNSEND Holly Sparks 4.00 12.450 5 4.00 11.700 2 4.00 10.950 4 4.00 11.500 1 4.00 12.400 3 20.00 59.000 2
203 GNATIUK Bella Stockport 4.00 12.650 3 4.00 10.650 5 4.00 11.050 3 4.00 11.200 2 4.00 12.750 2 20.00 58.300 3
204 JONES Bethany Tameside 4.00 12.600 4 4.00 11.400 3 4.00 11.950 1 3.50 10.600 4 3.50 10.550 5 19.00 57.100 4
205 GREENOUGH Nicole Tameside 4.00 12.700 2 4.00 10.900 4 4.00 10.250 5 3.50 10.350 5 4.00 10.750 4 19.50 54.950 5
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